COFFEE & TEA (HOT/ICED)

Balinese coffee
Americano, Caffe Latte, Cappuccino
Espresso single/double

Tea by pot
Iced tea by glass (regular/lemon)

Hot/Iced chocolate

FRESH FRUIT JUICE (seasonal fruits)

MOCKTAILS
Cinderella
Coconut Sunset
Daiquiri

Mojito

Mojito Coffee
Moscow Mule
Nalika Punch
Pifia Colada

SOFT DRINKS

DRINKS MENU

Non-alcoholic

Coca Cola, Sprite, Soda water, Tonic water

Lemon squash

SPARKLING WATER Balian
Small (330ml)
Large (750ml)

MILKSHAKE
Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry

SMOOTHIE
Seasonal fruits

Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 10% government tax and 11% service charge.

20
40
35/40

30
20

40

35

40

25
40

35
55

40

40



DRINKS MENU

Alcoholic
BEER 65
Prost Lager
Singaraja Pilsner
Happy Hour 5-7pm: 55

WINE (white, red, rosé, sparkling) per glass/bottle
Available, please ask waiter

COCKTAILS

Arak Attack/Arak Coke/Arak Honey/Arak Mojito/Arak Tingle 80
Bikini Martini 100
Caipirinha 20
Caipiroska 90
Cosmopolitan 120
Cuba Libre 100
Daiquiri 20
Espresso Martini 120
Fruit Tingle 100
Gimlet 100
Gin & Tonic 100
lllusion 100
Lady Bird 110
Long Island 110
Margarita 110
Mojito 100
Moscow Mule 100
Negroni 130
Pina Colada 110
Screwdriver 80
Sex on the Beach 100
Tequila Sunrise 80
Tiramisu 110
Vanilla White Russian 110
Happy Hour 5-7pm: discount IDR 20k per cocktail ¥ ¥
SPIRITS BY SHOT from 60

Available, please ask waiter

Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 10% government tax and 11% service charge.



