

DRINKS MENU Non-alcoholic

COFFEE & TEA (HOT/ICED)

Balinese coffee Americano, Caffè Latte, Cappuccino Espresso single/double	20 40 35/40
Tea by pot Iced tea by glass (regular/lemon)	30 20
Hot/Iced chocolate	4 0
FRESH FRUIT JUICE (seasonal fruits)	35
MOCKTAILS Cinderella Coconut Sunset Daiquiri Mojito Mojito Coffee Moscow Mule Nalika Punch Piña Colada	40
SOFT DRINKS	
Coca Cola, Sprite, Soda water, Tonic water Lemon squash	25 40
SPARKLING WATER Balian Small (330ml) Large (750ml)	35 55
MILKSHAKE Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry	40
SMOOTHIE Seasonal fruits	40

Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 10% government tax and 11% service charge.



DRINKS MENU Alcoholic

BEER Prost Lager Singaraja Pilsner	65
Happy Hour 5-7pm:	55
WINE (white, red, rosé, sparkling) per glass/bottle Available, please ask waiter	
COCKTAILS	
Arak Attack/Arak Coke/Arak Honey/Arak Mojito/Arak Tin Bikini Martini Caipirinha Caipiroska Cosmopolitan Cuba Libre Daiquiri Espresso Martini Fruit Tingle Gimlet Gin & Tonic Illusion Lady Bird Long Island Margarita Mojito Moscow Mule Negroni Piña Colada Screwdriver Sex on the Beach Tequila Sunrise Tiramisu Vanilla White Russian	gle 80 100 90 90 120 100 90 120 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10
Happy Hour 5-7pm:	discount IDR 20k per cocktail 🍹 🍸

SPIRITS BY SHOT

Available, please ask waiter

from 60